Serwrliddd abie Tir
el Wuacahein
— Bl a —

g b~ W N

6

Nom
SCHUTZ CHANTAL
CASARIN EMILIE
HERR JOSEE
BOUTEILLER MARIE CHRISTINE
TESTUD DOMINIQUE
THURER CHANTAL

Nombre de lignes: 6

Coupe Baumgratz

Dame

Equipe
Eschentzwiller |
Rixheim |
Hartmannswiller |
Riedisheim |
Riedisheim |

Wuenheim Il

Total
238
237
234
233
226
226

18 et 19 avril 2009

série fixe
98
99
94
96
93
95

SF

o O o o

série honneur
140
138
140
137
133
131

SH
2



