

## **Coupe Baumgratz**

## 18 et 19 avril 2009

## Dame

	Nom	Equipe	Total	série fixe	SF	série honneur	SH
1	SCHUTZ CHANTAL	Eschentzwiller I	238	98	1	140	2
2	CASARIN EMILIE	Rixheim I	237	99	0	138	1
3	HERR JOSEE	Hartmannswiller I	234	94	0	140	1
4	BOUTEILLER MARIE CHRISTINE	Riedisheim I	233	96	0	137	0
5	TESTUD DOMINIQUE	Riedisheim I	226	93	0	133	1
6	THURER CHANTAL	Wuenheim II	226	95	0	131	0

Nombre de lignes: 6